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Inntecks Brake Pads are the ideal replacement for
standard disks. Manufactured with special steels for
improved strength and durability.

Available for Front and Rear.

AX35-131 |Suzuki 96-08 RM125 AX35-181 |KTM 07-08 SX-F 505
Rear 96-08 RM250 Front 08-09 XC-F 505
99-00 RMX250 01-03 EXC520
00-07 DR-Z400E 01-03 SX 520
00-16 DR-Z400S 03-07 EXC525
05-16 DR-Z500SM 03-04 MXC 525
AX35-181 |KTM 95-07 EXC 125 03-06 SX 525
Front 94-16 SX 125 2007 XC525
08-16 SX 150 08-11 EXC-R530
10-15 XC 150 08-09 XCR-W 530
98-03 EXC/EGS 200 2010 XC-W 530
04-07 XC/EXC 200 2008 690 Enduro
06-07 EXC-F 250 Husaberg 11-14 FE250
94-16 SX 250 11-14 FE300
05-16 SX-F 250 10-12 FE390
06-16 XC 250 09-14 FE450
06-16 XC-W 250 10-11 FX450
06-16 XC-F 250 13-14 FE501
06-16 XCF-W 250 09-12 FE570
2011 XCF-W 250 Six Days Husqg. 02-13 CR125
99-05 EXC 300 02-11 SM125
06-16 XC 300 14-15 TC125
06-16 XC-W 300 11-15 TE125
12-16 EXC-F 350 00-13 WR125
11-16 SX-F 350 02-11 WRE125
11-16 XC-F 350 14-15 FC250
12-16 XCF-W 350 14-15 FE250
98-03 EXC 380 00-05 CR250
98-03 SX 380 05-12 TC250
00-02 EXC400 2013 TC250R
00-03 EXC 400 Racing 14-15 TC250
04-07 XC/EXC 400 02-12 TE250
08-11 XC-W 400 14-15 TE250
00-02 SX 400 08-12 TXC250
2003 EXC450 2013 TXC250R
04-07 XC/EXC 450 00-13 WR250
2008 EXC-R 450 14-15 TE300
09-11 EXC450 09-13 WR300
03-16 SX-F 450 09-12 TE310
08-16 XC-F 450 2013 TE310R
08-16 XC-W 450 2012 TXC310
2010 XC-W 450 Six Days 2013 TXC310R
2013 XCR-W 450 14-15 FC350
12-16 EXC 500 14-15 FE350
12-16 XC-W 500 11-12 TC449
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Inntecks Brake Pads are the ideal replacement for
standard disks. Manufactured with special steels for

improved strength and durability.

Available for Front and Rear.

AX35-181
Front

Husq.

11-12
14-15
14-15
2003
05-10
03-10
08-11
2014
14-15
04-09
04-10
11-12
08-12
02-03
06-09
2010

TE449
FC450
FE450
TC450
TC450
TE450
TXC450
FC501
FE501
TC510
TE510
TE511
TXC510
TE610
TE610
TE630

AX35-185
Front

Honda

95-07
14-15
03-14
03-15
95-07
04-15
04-15
93-96
96-04
96-04
02-03
04-17
05-15
93-00
93-15
00-07

CR125R
CRF125F
CRF150
CRF230
CR250R
CRF250R
CRF250X
XR250L
XR250R
XR400R
CRFA50R
CRF450R/RX
CRFA50X
XR600R
XR650L
XR650R

kawasaki

94-05
94-96
06-07
94-05
04-05
06-07
06-17
97-07
03-04
03-04
08-12
06-17
94-04

KX125
KLX250R
KLX250S
KX250
KX250F
KX250R
KX250F
KLX300R
KLX400SR
KLX400R
KLX450R
KX450F
KX500

AX35-185
Front

Kawasaki

93-96

KLX650R

Suzuki

96-08
01-07
96-05
96-00
04-16
97-99
98-99
00-16
05-16
2010
05-16
96-16

RM125
DR-7Z250
RM250
RMX250
RM-Z250
DR350
DR350SE
DR-7Z400S
DR-Z400SM
RMX450
RM-Z450
DR650SE

Yamaha

98-16
01-13
08-15
98-16
08-16
01-16
98-01
98-99
01-02
00-02
03-14
03-16

YZ125
WR250F
WR250R
YZ250
YZ250X
YZ250F
WR400F
YZ400F
WR426F
YZ426F
WR450F
YZA50F

Beta

13-18
13-18
15-18
13-18
15-18
05-18
15-18
05-14
15-18
12-14
10-11

250RR
300RR
300 X-TRAINER
350RR
390RR
400RR
430RR
450RR
480RR
498RR
520RR

AX35-208
Rear

KTM

95-03
94-03
98-03
98-03
95-03
94-02
99-03
98-03
98-03

EXC125
SX125
EXC200
EGS200
EXC250
SX250
EXC300
EXC380
SX380
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Inntecks Brake Pads are the ideal replacement for
standard disks. Manufactured with special steels for
improved strength and durability.

Available for Front and Rear.

AX35-208 |KTM 00-02 EXC400 AX35-368 |KTM 10-15 XC 150
Rear 00-02 SX 400 Rear 04-08 EXC 200
2003 EXC450 04-09 XC 200
01-03 EXC520 07-16 XC-W 200
01-03 SX 520 04-07 EXC 250
2003 EXC525 04-16 XC 250
03-04 MXC 525 06-07 EXC-F 250
05-06 SMC 625 03-16 SX 250
2008 690 Enduro 05-16 SX-F 250
10-16 690 Enduro R 06-16 XC-W 250
08-11 690 SMC 06-16 XC-F-W 250
07-09 690 Supermoto 2011 XCFW 250 Six Days
05-07 950 Supermoto 04-05 EXC 300
07-08 950 Super Enduro 06-16 XC 300
07-12 990 Adventure 06-16 XC-W 300
09-12 990 Adventure R 12-16 EXC-F 350
13-16 1190 Adventure/R 11-16 SX-F 350
15-16 1290 Adventure 11-16 XC-F 350
AX35-346 |Honda 02-07 CR125R 12-16 XC-F-W 350
Rear 07-14 CRF150R 04-07 EXC400
07-14 CRF150RB 04-07 XC 400
02-07 CR250R 08-11 XC-W 400
04-15 CRF250R 04-07 EXC450
04-15 CRF250X 09-11 EXC450
02-17 CRF450R 2008 EXC-R 450
04-17 CRF450RX 04-07 XC450
05-15 CRF450X 03-16 SX-F 450
AX35-367 |Kawasaki 04-17 KX250F 08-16 XC-F 450
Rear 08-12 KLX450R 08-16 XC-W 450
06-17 KX450F 2010 XC-W 450 Six Days
Suzuki 04-16 RM-Z250 2013 XCR-W 450
2010 RMX 450 12-16 EXC500
05-16 RM-Z450 12-16 XC-W 500
Yamaha 03-16 YZ125 07-08 SX-F 505
03-13 WR250F 08-09 XC-F 505
08-15 WR250R 04-07 EXC525
08-11 WR250X 2004 SMR 525
03-16 YZ250 03-06 SX 525
08-16 YZ250X 2007 XC525
03-16 YZ250F 08-11 EXC-R530
03-14 WRA450F 08-09 XCR-W 530
03-16 YZ450F 2010 XC-W 530
AX35-368 |KTM 04-07 EXC 125 Husaberg 11-14 FE250
Rear 04-16 SX 125 11-14 FE300
08-16 SX 150 10-12 FE390
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Inntecks Brake Pads are the ideal replacement for
standard disks. Manufactured with special steels for
improved strength and durability.

Available for Front and Rear.

AX35-368 |Husaberg 09-14 FE450 AX35-368 |Husq. 14-15 FE350
Rear 10-11 FX450 Rear 11-12 TC449
13-14 FE501 11-12 TE449
09-12 FE570 14-15 FC450
10-11 FS 570 Supermoto 14-15 FE450
Husq. 05-13 CR125 14-15 FS450 Supermoto
14-15 TC125 07-10 SM450R
11-15 TE125 05-10 TC450
06-13 WR125 06-10 TE450
14-15 FC250 08-11 TXC450
14-15 FE250 2014 FC501
2005 CR250 14-15 FE501
05-12 TC250 06-10 SM510R
2013 TC250R 05-09 TC510
06-12 TE250 06-10 TE510
08-12 TXC250 11-12 TE511
2013 TXC250R 08-12 TXC510
14-15 TE300 AX35-450 |Yamaha 08-16 YZ125
09-12 TE310 Front 08-16 YZ250
2013 TE310R 08-16 YZ250X
2012 TXC310 07-16 YZ250F
2013 TXC310R 08-16 YZAS0F
14-15 FC350
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Inntecks Racing Brake Pads include a drain to assist the disposal
of gas produced from braking and debris. Combined with the
disks of the t-brake line you’ll get excellent performance in all
conditions!

Available for Front and Rear.

AX40-181 |KTM 95-07 EXC 125 AX40-181 |KTM 07-08 SX-F 505
Front 94-16 SX 125 Front 08-09 XC-F 505
08-16 SX 150 01-03 EXC520
10-15 XC 150 01-03 SX 520
98-03 EXC/EGS 200 03-07 EXC525
04-07 XC/EXC 200 03-04 MXC 525
06-07 EXC-F 250 03-06 SX 525
94-16 SX 250 2007 XC525
05-16 SX-F 250 08-11 EXC-R530
06-16 XC 250 08-09 XCR-W 530
06-16 XC-W 250 2010 XC-W 530
06-16 XC-F 250 2008 690 Enduro
06-16 XCF-W 250 Husaberg 11-14 FE250
2011 XCF-W 250 Six Days 11-14 FE300
99-05 EXC 300 10-12 FE390
06-16 XC 300 09-14 FE450
06-16 XC-W 300 10-11 FX450
12-16 EXC-F 350 13-14 FE501
11-16 SX-F 350 09-12 FE570
11-16 XC-F 350 Husq. 02-13 CR125
12-16 XCF-W 350 02-11 SM125
98-03 EXC 380 14-15 TC125
98-03 SX 380 11-15 TE125
00-02 EXC400 00-13 WR125
00-03 EXC 400 Racing 02-11 WRE125
04-07 XC/EXC 400 14-15 FC250
08-11 XC-W 400 14-15 FE250
00-02 SX 400 00-05 CR250
2003 EXC450 05-12 TC250
04-07 XC/EXC 450 2013 TC250R
2008 EXC-R 450 14-15 TC250
09-11 EXC450 02-12 TE250
03-16 SX-F 450 14-15 TE250
08-16 XC-F 450 08-12 TXC250
08-16 XC-W 450 2013 TXC250R
2010 XC-W 450 Six Days 00-13 WR250
2013 XCR-W 450 14-15 TE300
12-16 EXC500 09-13 WR300
12-16 XC-W 500 09-12 TE310
2013 TE310R
2012 TXC310
2013 TXC310R
14-15 FC350
14-15 FE350
11-12 TC449
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Inntecks Racing Brake Pads include a drain to assist the disposal
of gas produced from braking and debris. Combined with the
disks of the t-brake line you’ll get excellent performance in all

conditions!

Available for Front and Rear.

AX40-181
Front

Husqg.

11-12
14-15
14-15
2003
05-10
03-10
08-11
2014
14-15
04-09
04-10
11-12
08-12
02-03
06-09
2010

TE449
FC450
FE450
TC450
TC450
TE450
TXC450
FC501
FE501
TC510
TE510
TE511
TXC510
TE610
TE610
TE630

AX40-185
Front

Honda

95-07
14-15
03-14
03-15
95-07
04-15
04-15
93-96
96-04
96-04
02-03
04-17
05-15
93-00
93-15
00-07

CR125R
CRF125F
CRF150
CRF230
CR250R
CRF250R
CRF250X
XR250L
XR250R
XR400R
CRF4A50R
CRF450R/RX
CRF450X
XR600R
XR650L
XR650R

kawasaki

94-05
94-96
06-07
94-05
04-05
06-07
06-17
97-07
03-04
03-04
08-12
06-17
94-04

KX125
KLX250R
KLX250S
KX250
KX250F
KX250R
KX250F
KLX300R
KLX400SR
KLX400R
KLX450R
KX450F
KX500

AX40-185
Front

Kawasaki

93-96

KLX650R

Suzuki

96-08
01-07
96-05
96-00
04-16
97-99
98-99
00-16
05-16
2010
05-16
96-16

RM125
DR-Z2250
RM250
RMX250
RM-Z250
DR350
DR350SE
DR-Z400S
DR-Z400SM
RMX450
RM-Z450
DR650SE

Yamaha

98-16
01-13
08-15
98-16
08-16
01-16
98-01
98-99
01-02
00-02
03-14
03-16

YZ125
WR250F
WR250R
YZ250
YZ250X
YZ250F
WR400F
YZ400F
WR426F
YZ426F
WR450F
YZ450F

Beta

13-18
13-18
15-18
13-18
15-18
05-18
15-18
05-14
15-18
12-14
10-11

250RR
300RR
300 X-TRAINER
350RR
390RR
400RR
430RR
450RR
480RR
498RR
520RR
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Inntecks Racing Brake Pads include a drain to assist the disposal
of gas produced from braking and debris. Combined with the
disks of the t-brake line you’ll get excellent performance in all

conditions!

Available for Front and Rear.

AX40-346
Rear

Honda

02-07
07-14
07-14
02-07
04-15
04-15
02-17
04-17
05-15

CR125R
CRF150R
CRF150RB
CR250R
CRF250R
CRF250X
CRF450R
CRF450RX
CRFA50X

AX40-367
Rear

Kawasaki

04-17
08-12
06-17

KX250F
KLX450R
KX450F

Suzuki

04-16
2010
05-16

RM-Z250
RMX 450
RM-Z450

Yamaha

03-16
03-13
08-15
08-11
03-16
08-16
03-16
03-14
03-16

YZ125
WR250F
WR250R
WR250X
YZ250
YZ250X
YZ250F
WRA450F
YZ450F

AX40-368
Rear

KTM

04-07
04-16
08-16
10-15
04-08
04-09
07-16
04-07
04-16
06-07
03-16
05-16
06-16
06-16
2011
04-05
06-16
06-16
12-16
11-16
11-16

EXC 125
SX 125

SX 150
XC 150
EXC 200
XC 200
XC-W 200
EXC 250
XC 250
EXC-F 250
SX 250
SX-F 250
XC-W 250
XC-F-W 250
XCFW 250 Six Days
EXC 300
XC 300
XC-W 300
EXC-F 350
SX-F 350
XC-F 350

AX40-368
Rear

KTM

12-16
04-07
04-07
08-11
04-07
09-11
2008
04-07
03-16
08-16
08-16
2010
2013
12-16
12-16
07-08
08-09
04-07
2004
03-06
2007
08-11
08-09
2010

XC-F-W 350
EXC 400
XC 400
XC-W 400
EXC 450
EXC 450
EXC-R 450
XC 450
SX-F 450
XC-F 450
XC-W 450
XC-W 450 Six Days
XCR-W 450
EXC 500
XC-W 500
SX-F 505
XC-F 505
EXC 525
SMR 525
SX 525
XC525
EXC-R 530
XCR-W 530
XC-W 530

Husaberg

11-14
11-14
10-12
09-14
10-11
13-14
09-12
10-11

FE250
FE300
FE390
FE450
FX450
FE501
FE570
FS 570 Supermoto

Husq.

05-13
14-15
11-15
06-13
14-15
14-15
2005
05-12
2013
06-12
08-12
2013
14-15

CR125
TC125
TE125
WR125
FC250
FE250
CR250
TC250
TC250R
TE250
TXC250
TXC250R
TE300
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Inntecks Racing Brake Pads include a drain to assist the disposal
of gas produced from braking and debris. Combined with the
disks of the t-brake line you’ll get excellent performance in all

conditions!

Available for Front and Rear.

AX40-368
Rear

Husq.

09-12
2013
2012
2013
14-15
14-15
11-12
11-12
14-15
14-15
14-15
07-10
05-10

TE310
TE310R
TXC310
TXC310R
FC350
FE350
TC449
TE449
FC450
FE450
FS450 Supermoto
SM450R
TC450

AX40-368
Rear

Husq.

06-10
08-11
2014
14-15
06-10
05-09
06-10
11-12
08-12

TE450
TXC450
FC501
FE501
SM510R
TC510
TE510
TE511
TXC510

AX40-450
Front

Yamaha

08-16
08-16
08-16
07-16
08-16

YZ125
YZ250
YZ250X
YZ250F
YZ450F
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The Innteck rotor is made in special steel alloy with
excellent results in braking performance. The special
profile allows the rapid removal of debris and gas
friction for a very good braking and limited temperatures.

V26-701
260mm

KTM

98-16
98-16
00-18
00-17
2018
04-18
11-18
04-18
12-18
00-18
07-10
08-18
03-09
03-18
06-18
00-03
11-18
03-07
09-18
2009
11-14
07-09
06-09
07-09
07-09
06-09
06-09
06-09

EXC 125
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 300
EXC 300 TPI
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 450
EXC-F 500
SX 125
SX 144
SX 150
SX 200
SX 250
SX-F 250
SX 300
SX-F 350
SX-F 450
SX-F 450
SX-F 505
XC 150
XC-F 250
XC 300
XC-F 450
XC-F 505
XC-W 200
XC-W 250
XC-W 300

V26-701
260mm

Husq.

2018
2018
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
17-18
17-18

TE250i
TE300i
FC250
FC350
FC450
FE250
FE350
FE450
FE501
FX350
FX450

Beta

13-18
13-18
13-18
15-18
13-14
15-18
13-14
15-18
13-14

250RR
300RR
350RR
390RR
400RR
430RR
450RR
480RR
498RR

V26-708
260mm

Honda

04-07
04-07
04-18
04-14
02-18
17-18
04-14

CR125R
CR250R
CRF250R
CRF250X
CRF450R
CRF450RX
CRFA50X

Husaberg

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
10-12
10-12
10-12

TE125
TE250
TE300
FE250
FE350
FE450
FE501
FE390
FE570
FX450

Husq.

14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
2018
2018

TC125
TC250
TE125
TE250
TE300
TX125
TX300
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The Innteck rotor is made in special steel alloy with
excellent results in braking performance. The special
profile allows the rapid removal of debris and gas
friction for a very good braking and limited temperatures.

V27-701
270mm

KTM

98-16
98-16
00-17
00-17
04-18
11-18
04-18
12-18
00-18
07-10
08-18
03-09
03-18
06-18
00-03
11-18
03-07
09-18
2009
11-14
07-09
06-09
07-09
07-09
06-09
06-09
06-09

EXC 125
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 300
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 450
EXC-F 500
SX'125

SX 144
SX'150

SX 200

SX 250
SX-F 250
SX 300
SX-F 350
SX-F 450
SX-F 450
SX-F 505
XC 150
XC-F 250
XC 300
XC-F 450
XC-F 505
XC-W 200
XC-W 250
XC-W 300

V27-701
270mm

Husq.

2018
2018
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
17-18
17-18

TE250i
TE300i
FC250
FC350
FC450
FE250
FE350
FE450
FE501
FX350
FX450

\V27-704
270mm

Kawasaki

94-08
94-08
04-18
07-16
06-18

KX125
KX250
KX250F
KLX450R
KX450F

V27-708
270mm

Honda

04-07
04-07
04-18
04-14
02-18
17-18
04-14

CR125R
CR250R
CRF250R
CRF250X
CRFA50R
CRF450RX
CRFA50X

Husaberg

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
10-12
10-12
10-12

TE125
TE250
TE300
FE250
FE350
FE450
FE501
FE390
FE570
FX450

V27-709
270mm

Suzuki

99-08
99-12

RM125
RM250

Yamaha

03-18
03-18
03-18
03-18
03-18
03-18

YZ125
YZ250
WR250F
YZ250F
WRA450F
YZA50F

V27-710
270mm

Suzuki

07-18
05-18

RM-Z 250
RM-Z 450

Husq.

14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
14-18
2018
2018

TC125
TC250
TE125
TE250
TE300
TX125
TX300
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Inntecks Caliper Bracket is designed to support
use with Oversize Front Rotors.

V012 Kawasaki  06-14 KX250F V017 Husaberg 13-14 TE300
270mm 07-16 KLX450R 270mm 13-14 FE250
06-14 KX450F 13-14 FE350
Suzuki 07-18 RM-Z 250 13-14 FE450
05-18 RM-Z 450 13-14 FE501
V014 [Yamaha 03-07 YZ125 10-12 FE390
270mm 03-09 YZ250 10-12 FE570
03-18 WR250F 10-12 FX450
03-06 YZ250F V618 KTM 98-09 EXC 125
03-18 WRA450F 270mm 98-09 EXC 200
03-07 YZASOF 00-09 EXC 250
V017 Honda 02-03 CRF450R 00-09 EXC300
270mm 04-09 EXC-F 450
V018 KTM 10-16 EXC 125 00-08 SX125
270mm 10-16 EXC 200 07-08 SX144
10-17 EXC 250 03-08 SX250
10-17 EXC 300 06-08 SX-F 250
11-18 EXC-F 350 00-03 SX300
10-18 EXC-F 450 03-07 SX-F 450
09-18 SX 125 07-08 SX-F 505
09-10 SX 144 2009 XC-F 250
08-18 SX 150 06-09 XC300
03-09 SX 200 07-09 XC-F 450
09-18 SX 250 07-09 XC-F 505
09-18 SX-F 250 06-09 XC-W 200
11-18 SX-F 350 06-09 XC-W 250
09-18 SX-F 450 06-09 XC-W 300
09-13 SX-F 505 V718 Yamaha 08-18 YZzZ125
11-14 XC 150 270mm 10-18 YZ250
07-08 XC-F 250 07-15 YZ250F
07-08 XC-F 505 08-15 YZA450F
Husg. 14-18 TC125 V718 Honda 04-07 CR125R
14-18 TC250 260mm 04-07 CR250R
14-18 TE125 04-14 CRF250R
14-18 TE250 04-14 CRF250X
14-18 TE300 04-14 CRF450R
14-18 FC250 04-14 CRF450X
14-18 FC350 V719 Honda 04-07 CR125R
14-18 FC450 270mm 04-07 CR250R
14-18 FE250 04-14 CRF250R
14-18 FE350 04-14 CRF250X
14-18 FE450 04-14 CRF450R
14-18 FE501 04-14 CRF450X
Husaberg 13-14 TE125 V720 Honda 15-18 CRF250R
13-14 TE250 270mm 15-16 CRF450R
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Especially resistant disc, ensures maximum scalability
and low power consumption of the pads even in difficult
operating conditions such as mud and rocks.

AXV-035 |KTM 98-16 EXC 125 AXV-035 |Husq. 14-18 FE450
98-16 EXC 200 14-18 FE501
00-17 EXC 250 AXV-190 |Yamaha 03-18 YZ125
00-17 EXC300 03-18 YZ250
11-18 EXC-F 350 03-18 WR250F
04-18 EXC-F 450 03-18 YZ250F
00-18 SX 125 03-18 WRA450F
07-10 SX 144 03-18 YZ450F
08-18 SX 150 AXV-191 |Honda 04-07 CR125R
03-09 SX 200 04-07 CR250R
03-18 SX 250 04-18 CRF250R
06-18 SX-F 250 04-14 CRF250X
00-03 SX 300 02-18 CRF450R
11-18 SX-F 350 17-18 CRF450RX
03-07 SX-F 450 04-14 CRF450X
09-18 SX-F 450 AXV-208 |Kawasaki 04-14 KX250F
07-13 SX-F 505 07-16 KLX450R
11-14 XC 150 06-18 KX450F
07-09 XC-F 250 AXV-255 |Suzuki 07-18 RM-Z 250
06-09 XC 300 05-18 RM-Z 450
07-09 XC-F 450 AXV-298 |Beta 13-18 250RR
07-09 XC-F 505 13-18 300RR
06-09 XC-W 200 15-18 300 X-TRAINER
06-09 XC-W 250 13-18 350RR
06-09 XC-W 300 15-18 390RR

Husaberg 13-14 TE125 05-18 400RR
13-14 TE250 15-18 430RR
13-14 TE300 05-14 450RR
13-14 FE250 15-18 480RR
13-14 FE350 12-14 498RR
13-14 FE450 10-11 520RR
13-14 FE501
10-12 FE390
10-12 FE570
10-12 FX450

Husq. 14-18 TC125
14-18 TC250
14-18 TE125
14-18 TE250
14-18 TE300
14-18 FC250
14-18 FC350
14-18 FC450
14-18 FE250
14-18 FE350
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This disc is made of special steel designed for extreme

use at high operating temperatures. The design, as well

as the oversize front rotor, gaurantees excellent dissipation
of gas friction to ensure maximum possible braking.

AX68-035 |KTM 98-16 EXC 125 AX68-035 |Husq. 14-18 FE450
98-16 EXC 200 14-18 FE501
00-17 EXC 250 AX68-190 |Yamaha 03-18 YZ125
00-17 EXC300 03-18 YZ250
11-18 EXC-F 350 03-18 WR250F
04-18 EXC-F 450 03-18 YZ250F
00-18 SX 125 03-18 WRA450F
07-10 SX 144 03-18 YZ450F
08-18 SX 150 AX68-191 |Honda 04-07 CR125R
03-09 SX 200 04-07 CR250R
03-18 SX 250 04-18 CRF250R
06-18 SX-F 250 04-14 CRF250X
00-03 SX 300 02-18 CRF450R
11-18 SX-F 350 17-18 CRF450RX
03-07 SX-F 450 04-14 CRF450X
09-18 SX-F 450 AX68-208 |Kawasaki 04-14 KX250F
07-13 SX-F 505 07-16 KLX450R
11-14 XC 150 06-18 KX450F
07-09 XC-F 250 AX68-255 |Suzuki 07-18 RM-Z 250
06-09 XC 300 05-18 RM-Z 450
07-09 XC-F 450 AX68-298 |Beta 13-18 250RR
07-09 XC-F 505 13-18 300RR
06-09 XC-W 200 15-18 300 X-TRAINER
06-09 XC-W 250 13-18 350RR
06-09 XC-W 300 15-18 390RR

Husaberg 13-14 TE125 05-18 400RR
13-14 TE250 15-18 430RR
13-14 TE300 05-14 450RR
13-14 FE250 15-18 480RR
13-14 FE350 12-14 498RR
13-14 FE450 10-11 520RR
13-14 FE501
10-12 FE390
10-12 FE570
10-12 FX450

Husq. 14-18 TC125
14-18 TC250
14-18 TE125
14-18 TE250
14-18 TE300
14-18 FC250
14-18 FC350
14-18 FC450
14-18 FE250
14-18 FE350

WWW.MONGOOSEMACHINE.COM




	2019 Innteck Index
	Page 1-Brake Pads
	Page 2-Brake Pads
	Page 3-Brake Pads
	Page 4-Brake Pads
	Page 5-Racing Brake Pads
	Page 6-Racing Brake Pads
	Page 7-Racing Brake Pads
	Page 8-Racing Brake Pads
	Page 9-Front Rotor
	Page 10-Front Rotor
	Page 11-Caliper Bracket
	Page 12-Racing Rear Rotor
	Page 13-Solid Rear Rotor

